SATURDAY LUNCH

SWEET CHILLI

Seasoned Chicken Patty
with Sweet Chilli Sauce

MOO DANG
Roast Red Pork BBQ

Style with Moo Dang
Sauce

CHICKEN SATAY

Mild curry & Peanut
with Peanut Sauce

PORK KRA POW

Chilli, Garlic, and Basil
with Hot Spicy Sauce

£6.50

All our 40z burger and sauces are handcrafted
by us. Served in a brioche bun with lettuce, red
pepper, carrot, & crispy onions. Drizzled in our
perfectly matched burger sauces.

PAD KRA POW

Stir fry Garlic, Chilli,
and Basil, served on
jasmine rice
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TOFU £9.50
CHICKEN £9.50
PORK £9.50
PRAWN £10.50

Add fried egg on top £1.00

PAD PRIK
GAENG

Stir-fry red curry paste,
green bean, and long
chilli, served on a bed of
rice
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TOFU
CHICKEN
PORK

Add fried egg on top

NOODLE HAENG

Hot rice noodles either
plain or with meat,
fresh vegetables, and
dark soy sauce.
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PLAIN
TOFU
CHICKEN
PORK
PRAWN

NOODLE TOM
YUM

Tangy, Spicy Thai soup
with rice noodles,
coriander, spring onion,
chilli, and peanuts.
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PLAIN
TOFU
CHICKEN
PORK
PRAWN

EGG RICE

CHICKEN FRIED RICE
PORK FRIED RICE
PRAWN FRIED RICE

£9.50
£9.50
£9.50

£1.00
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£10.50
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£4.00
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50



